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Area 1
Mary Pardee
mary.pardee@wisc.edu
715-553-3044

Ashland
Bayfield
Douglas
Iron

Area 12
Jayna Hintz
jayna.hintz@wisc.edu
920-418-0251

Calumet
Manitowoc
Sheboygan

Area 2
Lori Baltrusis
lori.baltrusis@wisc.edu
715-295-4112

Barron
Burnett
Rusk
Sawyer
Washburn

Area 13
Adam Hady
adam.hady@wisc.edu
608-403-1015

Crawford
La Crosse
Monroe
Richland
Vernon

Area 4
Amber Rehberg
amber.rehberg@wisc.edu
715-479-2212

Florence
Forest
Forest County  
   Potawatomi
Lac du Flambeau
Lincoln
Oneida
Price
Taylor
Vilas

Area 14
Pat Wagner
pat.wagner@wisc.edu
608-516-5540

Adams
Green Lake
Juneau
Marquette
Waushara

Area 15
Cindy Sarkady
cindy.sarkady@wisc.edu
262-689-4101

Fond du Lac
Ozaukee
Washington

Area 5
Kari Weiss
kari.weiss@wisc.edu
715-531-1941

Pierce
Polk
St. Croix

Area 16
Jeffrey Hoffman
jeffrey.hoffman@wisc.edu
920-296-2067

Columbia
Dodge
Sauk

Area 6
Kristen Bruder
kristen.bruder@wisc.edu
715-204-5043

Chippewa
Dunn
Eau Claire

Area 17
Lynn Perkins
lynn.perkins@wisc.edu
608-341-6370

Grant
Green
Iowa
Lafayette

Area 7 Vacant

Clark
Marathon
Portage
Wood

Area 18
Carrie Edgar
carrie.edgar@wisc.edu
608-224-3706

Dane

Area 8
Amanda Dornfeld
amanda.dornfeld@wisc.edu
920-312-3424

Langlade
Marinette
Menominee
Oconto
Shawano

Area 19
Christine Wen
christine.wen@wisc.edu
262-379-9431

Jefferson
Rock
Walworth

Area 9
Sarah Torbert
sarah.torbert@wisc.edu
715-279-6818

Buffalo
Jackson
Pepin
Trempealeau

Area 20

Area 21

Jerold Braatz
jerold.braatz@wisc.edu
262-548-7786

Milwaukee
Waukesha

Area 10
Christopher Viau
chris.viau@wisc.edu
715-937-4381

Outagamie
Waupaca
Winnebago

Area 22
Pam Larson
pamela.larson@wisc.edu
262-767-2929

Kenosha
Racine

Area 11
Kathleen McKee
kathleen.mckee@wisc.edu
920-413-9561

Brown
Door
Kewaunee

Extension Area Directors

View Extension’s interactive directory at 
people.extension.wisc.edu

An EEO/AA employer, University of Wisconsin–Madison Division of 
Extension provides equal opportunities in employment and programming, 
including Title VI, Title IX, the Americans with Disabilities Act ADA-and 
Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act requirements.


